
MON & THURS

     TO ADELAIDE 947/921      FROM ADELAIDE 928/944

am am

CEDUNA Auto Pro 8.55 ADELAIDE Central Bus Station 8.25

Smoky Bay General Store l 9.24 Port Wakefield (P) - Arrive 24 Seven, Liberty Q 9.53

Streaky Bay Newsagency 10.12 Port Wakefield (P) - Depart 24 Seven, Liberty 10.10

Poochera Poochera Roadhouse l 10.52 Lochiel Lochiel Hall l 10.34

Minnipa Post Office l 11.13 Snowtown 100 Mile Roadhouse l 10.46

Yaninee Post Office l 11.24 Redhill Ellis Street Park l 11.04

Wudinna - Arrive Mogas - Golden Wattle K 11.38 Crystal Brook Mobil Crystal Brook / Perrys 11.20

Wudinna - Depart Mogas - Golden Wattle 12.00 Port Pirie - Arrive Tourism & Arts Centre 11.43

Kyancutta Store l 12.19 Port Pirie - Depart Tourism & Arts Centre 11.48

Kimba Shell, Eyre Highway 1.14 Port Germein Turn Off l 12.05

Iron Knob General Store & Post Office l 2.09 Port Augusta - Arrive Puma Service Station K 12.47

Port Augusta West - On Request Coles Express, 34 Eyre Highway l 2.51 Port Augusta - Depart Puma Service Station 1.30

Port Augusta - Arrive Puma Service Station K 3.05 Port Augusta West - On Request Coles Express, 34 Eyre Highway l 1.39

Port Augusta - Depart Puma Service Station 3.40 Iron Knob General Store & Post Office l 2.26

Port Germein Turn Off l 4.22 Kimba Shell, Eyre Highway 3.21

Port Pirie - Arrive Tourism & Arts Centre 4.39 Kyancutta Store l 4.16

Port Pirie - Depart Tourism & Arts Centre 4.45 Wudinna - Arrive Mogas - Golden Wattle K 4.25

Crystal Brook Mobil Crystal Brook / Perrys 5.08 Wudinna - Depart Mogas - Golden Wattle 4.47

Redhill Ellis Street Park l 5.24 Yaninee Post Office l 5.01

Snowtown 100 Mile Roadhouse l 5.42 Minnipa Post Office l 5.12

Lochiel Lochiel Hall l 5.54 Poochera Poochera Roadhouse l 5.33

Port Wakefield (S) - Arrive 24 Seven - Liberty Q 6.18 Streaky Bay Newagency 6.13

Port Wakefield (S) - Depart 24 Seven - Liberty 6.35 Smoky Bay General Store l 7.03

ADELAIDE Central Bus Station 8.05 CEDUNA Auto Pro 7.30

l   On Request K  Meal Stop Q Refreshment Stop (P) Pick up only  (S) Set down only

All times subject to traffic and road conditions Refer to General Information for important travel details

TUES & FRI

Ceduna - Streaky Bay - Adelaide Timetable

30/09/2024

All Services Transfer at Port Augusta
Long Weekend & Public Holiday periods (including the day before and the day after) - check for special timetables with your local 
Agent or Stateliner, unless booking online which will include all alterations.  No Services operate on Christmas Day.



AGENTS

PORT WAKEFIELD
24 Seven Liberty
(08) 8867 1104

SNOWTOWN
Mobil (100 Mile Roadhouse)
(08) 8865 2212

CRYSTAL BROOK
Mobil Crystal Brook / Perrys
(08) 8636 2274

PORT PIRIE
Port Pirie Tourism & Arts Centre
(08) 8633 8700

PORT AUGUSTA
Wadlata Outback Centre
(08) 8641 9193

WUDINNA
Wudinna Hardware
(08) 8680 2010

YANINEE
Yaninee Post Office
(08) 8680 4045

STREAKY BAY
Streaky Bay Newsagency
(08) 8626 1220

SMOKY Bay
Smoky Bay General Store
(08) 8625 7066

CEDUNA (tickets only)
Spry's Homecare - Newsagency
(08) 8625 2095

Concession Card Holders - SAVE 50%* off Adult Fares

* Approved Passenger Transport Card Required

Book Online

www.stateliner.com.au

ADELAIDE OFFICE
Adelaide Central Bus Station

85 Franklin Street
Email: reservations@premierstateliner.com.au

30-09-24

Telephone

(08) 8415 5555

TIMETABLE

Ceduna - Streaky Bay

Premier Roadlines Pty.Ltd. ABN 64 007 710 858
Level 1, 282 Gouger Street, Adelaide, South Australia, 5000

Ph: (08) 8415 5500  l  admin@premierstateliner.com.au  l  www.stateliner.com.au

GENERAL INFORMATION
RESERVATIONS Please book at least 48 hours in advance. 
Reservations are essential particularly on long weekends and 
school holidays.
CHECK-IN With your luggage at least 30 minutes prior to 
scheduled departure time of your coach. All luggage must be 
clearly labelled with your name and address.
BAGGAGE ALLOWANCE / WEIGHT LIMIT Two pieces of 
personal luggage (maximum 75cm in length and weighing no 
more than 20kg each item) carried free. Additional items will 
attract an excess luggage charge and each item must weigh no 
more than 20kg. Items in plastic bags will not be accepted as 
luggage. No responsibility is accepted for cash or valuables, 
please keep these items and any medications with you at all 
times. Please refer to conditions on your ticket.
JOINING EN ROUTE Arrive at the departure point 15 minutes 
prior to schedule, ensure your
luggage is visible from the road and be prepared to hail the 
coach.
SPECIAL TIMETABLES Services may alter or vary over long 
weekend and public holiday periods (including the day before 
and the day after) - please check when booking.
CONCESSIONAL FARES
 Child (5-14 years inclusive) - Adult fare less 50%
 Student On presentation at time of booking/ticketing a 

valid SA student card approved by the Department for 
Infrastructure and Transport, for full time students 15 
years and over - Adult fare less 50%

 Pensioner On presentation at time of booking/ticketing a 
valid pensioner/senior concession card approved by  the 
Department for Infrastructure and Transport - Adult fare 
less 50%

 Unemployed On presentation at time of booking/ticketing 
a valid Transport/State concession card approved by the 
Department for Infrastructure and Transport - Adult fare 
less 50%

Concession and student passes must be carried at all times 
and shown upon request.
SPECIAL CONDITIONS State Government Legislation prohibits 
smoking, vaping (including e-cigarettes), alcohol and drugs on 
all passenger coaches. In order to offer a better standard of 
travel we request that you refrain from bringing hot foods on 
board. Hot drinks are still acceptable.
SEATBELTS must be worn at all times.


